Position

Chief Bldg. Official
Bldg. Inspector
Bldg. Inspector

Admin Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Department

Building
Building
Building
Building

Total Wages

$156,563
$82,474
$80,137
$75,285

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,366
$36,483
$43,250
$28,243



