Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Bldg. Official		Pleasant Hill	Building	\$156,563	\$61,366
Bldg. Inspector		Pleasant Hill	Building	\$82,474	\$36,483
Bldg. Inspector		Pleasant Hill	Building	\$80,137	\$43,250
Admin Secretary		Pleasant Hill	Building	\$75,285	\$28,243